
Team Games W L
Division: 4
MORE LIFT 95 69 26
BANGING DA NEIGHBORS 95 61 34
A BULL 95 60 35
DILLIGAF 95 58 37
DONT STOP MEOW 95 49 46
THE DARTLY COUPLE 95 18 77
DRAIN BEFECT 76 8 68

All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Name PPD Games Wins Hats
Low 
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

BEN MILLER MORE LIFT 23.29 15 11 7 19 0 150 86 0 1 1
ANN THOMSEN DONT STOP MEOW 21.93 10 3 2 12 0 150 68 0 0 0
TONY LIPINSKI BANGING DA NEIGHBORS 21.36 25 10 5 25 0 150 80 0 0 1
ERIC NELSON MORE LIFT 21.19 10 2 2 13 0 150 40 0 0 1
SKYLAR BROWN DILLIGAF 20.89 25 14 3 29 0 150 85 0 0 1
SHAUN LUGERT A BULL 20.19 25 10 2 27 1 160 85 0 0 2
RICH GUILBERT A BULL 20.18 25 14 1 30 0 150 84 0 0 1
NICOLE RAGAN DONT STOP MEOW 20.18 10 2 3 11 0 150 62 0 0 0
STACY PEARSON DONT STOP MEOW 20.05 15 6 4 10 1 151 83 0 0 1
JOE FINNEMAN BANGING DA NEIGHBORS 19.97 25 13 1 36 0 150 86 0 1 3
ERIC HESTBECK MORE LIFT 19.64 25 10 3 20 0 150 90 0 0 1
STEPHANIE HOOVER THE DARTLY COUPLE 18.88 5 2 0 4 0 118 20 0 0 0
DAN LEGLER DILLIGAF 18.10 25 6 1 21 0 150 57 0 0 1
SARAH VETTER DONT STOP MEOW 18.01 15 6 1 11 0 150 72 0 0 0
SCOTT LAMSON THE DARTLY COUPLE 17.28 20 2 2 12 0 150 20 0 0 0
JOSH DAHL DRAIN BEFECT 17.27 20 2 3 10 0 150 72 0 0 0
MELISSA GARTNER THE DARTLY COUPLE 16.94 25 5 0 9 0 133 60 0 0 0
JACOB STUTZMAN DRAIN BEFECT 15.77 10 0 0 5 0 122 0 0 0 0
Lily Gronewold DRAIN BEFECT 15.69 10 1 0 2 0 108 16 0 0 0

TEAM STANDINGS FOR TUESDAY NIGHT DOUBLES



All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team Name MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse Marks Darts

BEN MILLER MORE LIFT 2.56 30 19 0 17 2 6 1 0 0 565 662
ERIC NELSON MORE LIFT 2.41 20 6 1 8 5 2 0 1 0 379 471
SHAUN LUGERT A BULL 2.15 50 21 1 20 5 7 0 0 0 791 1105
NICOLE RAGAN DONT STOP MEOW 2.14 20 9 2 7 3 0 0 0 0 324 455
ANN THOMSEN DONT STOP MEOW 2.14 20 5 1 9 4 4 0 0 0 351 492
ERIC HESTBECK MORE LIFT 2.10 50 21 0 18 6 2 0 0 0 790 1129
TONY LIPINSKI BANGING DA NEIGHBORS 2.09 50 17 3 13 5 4 0 0 1 864 1240
JOE FINNEMAN BANGING DA NEIGHBORS 2.00 50 21 1 26 5 4 0 0 0 860 1289
SKYLAR BROWN DILLIGAF 1.97 50 22 0 19 6 2 0 0 0 821 1248
RICH GUILBERT A BULL 1.97 50 15 1 9 8 4 0 1 1 725 1102
DAN LEGLER DILLIGAF 1.93 50 16 0 11 9 2 0 1 0 793 1230
STACY PEARSON DONT STOP MEOW 1.89 30 10 2 15 3 0 0 0 1 444 705
SCOTT LAMSON THE DARTLY COUPLE 1.70 40 4 1 12 2 0 0 0 0 511 900
JOSH DAHL DRAIN BEFECT 1.67 40 3 1 11 2 0 1 0 0 531 952
SARAH VETTER DONT STOP MEOW 1.63 30 8 0 8 3 1 1 0 0 466 857
STEPHANIE HOOVER THE DARTLY COUPLE 1.61 10 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 1 158 295
MELISSA GARTNER THE DARTLY COUPLE 1.60 50 3 1 9 12 0 0 0 0 660 1241
JACOB STUTZMAN DRAIN BEFECT 1.38 20 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 226 492
Lily Gronewold DRAIN BEFECT 1.15 20 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 212 555

All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats
Low 
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst 
Ton

Hst  
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

SHAUN LUGERT 20.19 25 10 2 27 1 160 85 0 0 2
RICH GUILBERT 20.18 25 14 1 30 0 150 84 0 0 1

Team Totals: 20.18 50 24 3 57 1 160 85 0 0 3

TONY LIPINSKI 21.36 25 10 5 25 0 150 80 0 0 1
JOE FINNEMAN 19.97 25 13 1 36 0 150 86 0 1 3

Team Totals: 20.63 50 23 6 61 0 150 86 0 1 4

A BULL

BANGING DA NEIGHBORS



SKYLAR BROWN 20.89 25 14 3 29 0 150 85 0 0 1
DAN LEGLER 18.10 25 6 1 21 0 150 57 0 0 1

Team Totals: 19.46 50 20 4 50 0 150 85 0 0 2

ANN THOMSEN 21.93 10 3 2 12 0 150 68 0 0 0
NICOLE RAGAN 20.18 10 2 3 11 0 150 62 0 0 0
STACY PEARSON 20.05 15 6 4 10 1 151 83 0 0 1
SARAH VETTER 18.01 15 6 1 11 0 150 72 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.81 50 17 10 44 1 151 83 0 0 1

JOSH DAHL 17.27 20 2 3 10 0 150 72 0 0 0
JACOB STUTZMAN 15.77 10 0 0 5 0 122 0 0 0 0
Lily Gronewold 15.69 10 1 0 2 0 108 16 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.49 40 3 3 17 0 150 72 0 0 0

BEN MILLER 23.29 15 11 7 19 0 150 86 0 1 1
ERIC NELSON 21.19 10 2 2 13 0 150 40 0 0 1
ERIC HESTBECK 19.64 25 10 3 20 0 150 90 0 0 1

Team Totals: 21.01 50 23 12 52 0 150 90 0 1 3

STEPHANIE HOOVER 18.88 5 2 0 4 0 118 20 0 0 0
SCOTT LAMSON 17.28 20 2 2 12 0 150 20 0 0 0
MELISSA GARTNER 16.94 25 5 0 9 0 133 60 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.28 50 9 2 25 0 150 60 0 0 0

All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse Marks Darts

SHAUN LUGERT 2.15 50 21 1 20 5 7 0 0 0 791 1105
RICH GUILBERT 1.97 50 15 1 9 8 4 0 1 1 725 1102

Team Totals: 2.06 100 36 2 29 13 11 0 1 1 1516 2207

THE DARTLY COUPLE

A BULL

DONT STOP MEOW

DRAIN BEFECT

MORE LIFT

DILLIGAF



TONY LIPINSKI 2.09 50 17 3 13 5 4 0 0 1 864 1240
JOE FINNEMAN 2.00 50 21 1 26 5 4 0 0 0 860 1289

Team Totals: 2.05 100 38 4 39 10 8 0 0 1 1724 2529

SKYLAR BROWN 1.97 50 22 0 19 6 2 0 0 0 821 1248
DAN LEGLER 1.93 50 16 0 11 9 2 0 1 0 793 1230

Team Totals: 1.95 100 38 0 30 15 4 0 1 0 1614 2478

NICOLE RAGAN 2.14 20 9 2 7 3 0 0 0 0 324 455
ANN THOMSEN 2.14 20 5 1 9 4 4 0 0 0 351 492
STACY PEARSON 1.89 30 10 2 15 3 0 0 0 1 444 705
SARAH VETTER 1.63 30 8 0 8 3 1 1 0 0 466 857

Team Totals: 1.90 100 32 5 39 13 5 1 0 1 1585 2509

JOSH DAHL 1.67 40 3 1 11 2 0 1 0 0 531 952
JACOB STUTZMAN 1.38 20 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 226 492
Lily Gronewold 1.15 20 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 212 555

Team Totals: 1.45 80 5 1 15 4 0 2 0 0 969 1999

BEN MILLER 2.56 30 19 0 17 2 6 1 0 0 565 662
ERIC NELSON 2.41 20 6 1 8 5 2 0 1 0 379 471
ERIC HESTBECK 2.10 50 21 0 18 6 2 0 0 0 790 1129

Team Totals: 2.30 100 46 1 43 13 10 1 1 0 1734 2262

SCOTT LAMSON 1.70 40 4 1 12 2 0 0 0 0 511 900
STEPHANIE HOOVER 1.61 10 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 1 158 295
MELISSA GARTNER 1.60 50 3 1 9 12 0 0 0 0 660 1241

Team Totals: 1.64 100 9 2 25 16 0 0 0 1 1329 2436

MORE LIFT

THE DARTLY COUPLE
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DILLIGAF

DONT STOP MEOW

DRAIN BEFECT

BANGING DA NEIGHBORS


